
RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 362 EMMERSON John David GBR 3 1 3 3 84
2 322 HEBERT Laurent FRA 2 3 2 2 1 83
3 379 ROBINSON Alan GBR 2 1 3 2 2 79
4 162 WAGNER Herbert AUT 2 1 2 4 1 79
5 245 LANUZA BORAU Joaquín ESP 1 4 1 1 2 1 78
6 202 FORMAN Josef CZE 1 1 4 2 2 77
7 722 LINEAWEAVER Robert USA 1 2 2 3 1 1 76
8 284 PLA MARTI Francisco Joaquín ESP 1 3 2 4 75
9 138 HASLINGER Klaus AUT 2 4 2 1 1 75

10 212 TěSNOHLÍDEK Josef CZE 2 4 1 2 1 74
11 462 VEDANI Alfredo ITA 2 3 2 3 74
12 207 KRÁLÍ čEK Petr CZE 1 3 2 1 1 2 73
13 654 JURZA Vladimir SVK 4 1 1 2 2 73
14 279 JIMENEZ MINGUEZ Rafael ESP 4 1 4 1 73
15 723 MCDANIEL Michael USA 2 2 3 3 73
16 375 MUNT Jon  GBR 4 5 1 73
17 653 HANULIK Marcel SVK 1 3 2 3 1 70
18 638 REBER Bruno SUI 2 1 3 2 2 69
19 236 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio ESP 1 6 3 69
20 454 FERRERIO Antonio ITA 1 1 4 3 1 68
21 451 BIAGINI Teresio ITA 1 1 2 4 2 66
22 369 HARVEY Nick GBR 1 1 3 3 2 66
23 274 CORCOLES BERTOLIN Miguel ESP 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 65
24 241 BALSELLS PINTO Jordi ESP 1 1 3 3 1 1 62
25 152 LITSCHMANN Alois AUT 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 61
26 154 PAIREDER Eduard AUT 3 2 2 1 2 60
27 553 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 1 2 3 1 2 1 58
28 724 McLEAN Errol USA 1 2 2 3 2 58

29 147 KANZLER Peter AUT 1 4 2 2 1 57

30 161 SZUPPIN Robert AUT 2 2 1 2 2 1 56

31 223 CABRERA ROBLES Pablo ESP 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 55

32 149 KOLB Günter AUT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 46

33 690 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 44

34 455 GALEANO Salvatore ITA 1 2 1 17 DNF
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 323 JOURNET Philippe FRA 2 5 2 1 88

2 594 ROCHA Adelino POR 2 3 3 2 85

3 205 HROMADA Stanislav CZE 2 1 6 1 84

4 581 CAL Damian POL 2 2 3 3 83

5 593 CUNHA Carlos POR 5 3 2 83

6 552 TORP Dagfinn NOR 1 2 5 2 82

7 738 WENZEL Todd USA 2 2 2 3 1 81

8 289 SENA HOOKER Greg ESP 2 2 1 5 81

9 206 KALINA Ivan CZE 6 1 1 2 81

10 452 CARUSO Stefano ITA 3 2 2 3 80

11 210 PANSKÝ Miroslav CZE 2 2 2 2 2 80

12 173 VANHILLE Willy BEL 2 1 4 1 2 80

13 172 LAMBERT Rudolph BEL 2 5 1 2 79

14 151 LEHENER Karl AUT 4 2 3 1 79

15 291 ANSAMAA Tarmo FIN 1 2 2 4 1 78

16 275 CORTES ALAMAR Juan Antonio ESP 1 1 3 5 78

17 183 LA GROIX Brian CAN 2 1 1 4 1 1 76

18 150 KOLLARIK Egon AUT 4 4 2 76

19 295 JAHNUNEN Jari FIN 3 2 3 2 76

20 114 KERWIN Bee AUS 1 2 1 3 3 75

21 294 HEIKKILÄ Heikki FIN 1 2 5 2 75

22 102 PAOLTRONI Carlos ARG 1 1 4 1 2 1 75

23 592 SANTOS Carlos POR 1 1 2 4 2 75

24 253 COLMENARES DIAZ Miguel ESP 1 4 3 2 75

25 171 DESMET Eddy BEL 3 3 1 2 1 75

26 101 FERNANDEZ Claudio ARG 1 1 2 3 3 74

27 685 LAUTH Mikael SWE 1 4 2 3 74

28 319 BERNARD Jean-Michel FRA 7 3 74

29 651 ERNST Stefan SVK 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 73

30 299 PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka FIN 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 73

31 636 MOSER Ulrich SUI 1 2 2 4 1 73

32 363 ERSKINE David GBR 4 1 2 1 1 1 73

33 239 GONZALEZ FRANCIA Francisco Javier ESP 3 2 1 3 1 73

34 637 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg SUI 2 3 2 2 1 73

35 186 PARSONS Ronald CAN 1 4 2 3 73

36 277 GALAN TALENS José Ramón ESP 2 3 1 3 1 72

37 720 KINNEL Eugene USA 2 1 5 1 1 72

38 300 PAATINEN Pekka FIN 1 3 4 1 1 72

39 641 WIDMER Ulrich SUI 1 3 4 2 71

40 301 RATSULA Veikko FIN 1 3 3 1 1 1 70

41 124 BAUER Egon AUT 1 1 1 3 1 3 69

42 557 FOSJORD Are NOR 1 3 1 3 2 69

43 131 GADRINGER Christina AUT 2 3 2 3 68

44 682 NYBERG Stefan SWE 2 2 2 1 2 1 68

45 681 CARLSSON Roger SWE 2 1 1 1 3 2 67

46 113 NICHOLAS Michael AUS 1 3 6 67

47 259 PERIS SORIANO Bernardo ESP 2 2 2 2 2 66

48 456 GRAZIOLI Pietro ITA 2 2 2 3 1 65

49 129 EDLINGER Alfred AUT 1 1 2 1 3 2 64
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50 243 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 2 3 2 3 64

51 365 HAGGERTY Fred GBR 1 1 2 3 1 2 62

52 591 FARIA Joäo POR 1 2 3 2 2 60

53 423 TAR Mihály HUN 1 1 3 1 2 2 60

54 128 DIPOLT Franz AUT 2 1 4 2 1 60
55 122 ATTENEDER Anton AUT 2 1 3 3 1 60
56 635 MOSER Marco SUI 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 57
57 453 FERRARI Pierangelo ITA 1 2 2 1 4 56
58 683 WOLFF Magnus SWE 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 52
59 117 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 52
60 262 UTRILLA TRINIDAD Mario ESP 1 2 16 DNF

61 684 SJÖGREN Sonny SWE DNF

62 130 EISELT Harald AUT DNS
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 CZECH REPUBLIC 3 8 11 4 4 242
202 FORMAN Josef DMO 1 1 4 2 2 77
205 HROMADA Stanislav DMR 2 1 6 1 84
206 KALINA Ivan DMR 6 1 1 2 81

2 BELGIUM 4 4 12 3 6 1 234
171 DESMET Eddy DMR 3 3 1 2 1 75
172 LAMBERT Rudolph DMR 2 5 1 2 79
173 VANHILLE Willy DMR 2 1 4 1 2 80

3 GREAT BRITAIN 6 3 7 8 5 2 229
379 ROBINSON Alan DMO 2 1 3 2 2 79
362 EMMERSON John David DMO 3 1 3 3 84
369 HARVEY Nick DMO 1 1 1 3 3 2 66

4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 6 5 11 3 2 229
722 LINEAWEAVER Robert DMO 1 2 2 3 1 1 76
720 KINNEL Eugene DMR 2 1 5 1 1 72
738 WENZEL Todd DMR 2 2 2 3 1 81

5 AUSTRIA 3 4 7 9 3 4 223
162 WAGNER Herbert DMO 2 1 2 4 1 79
138 HASLINGER Klaus DMO 2 4 2 1 1 75
124 BAUER Egon DMR 1 1 1 3 1 3 69

6 ITALIA 5 5 4 8 9 1 222
452 CARUSO Stefano DMR 3 2 2 3 80
454 FERRERIO Antonio DMO 1 1 4 3 1 68
462 VEDANI Alfredo DMO 2 2 3 2 3 74

7 SLOVAK MREPUBLIC 2 6 5 6 6 4 1 216
653 HANULIK Marcel DMO 1 3 2 3 1 70
654 JURZA Vladimir DMO 4 1 1 2 2 73
651 ERNST Stefan DMR 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 73

8 SPAIN 4 7 4 7 10 2 214
277 GALAN TALENS José Ramón DMR 2 3 1 3 1 72
236 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio DMO 1 6 3 69
279 JIMENEZ MINGUEZ Rafael DMO 4 4 1 4 1 73

9 SWITZERLAND 3 5 6 7 6 5 213
636 MOSER Ulrich DMR 1 2 2 4 1 73
641 WIDMER Ulrich DMR 1 3 4 2 71
638 REBER Bruno DMO 2 2 1 3 2 2 69

10 SWEDEN 4 2 5 3 5 5 3 2 1 1 185
681 CARLSSON Roger DMR 2 1 1 1 3 2 67
685 LAUTH Mikael DMR 1 4 2 3 74
690 ARVIDSSON Lars DMO 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 44

EL ALAMO WR: **   ** 
Granada, Spain, 2014
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